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1 [Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Social Event Pizza Get Together Ron Levin
2
3

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Social Event Lunar New Year Judi Stephens
4 Dinner
5
6 |Saturday, March 16, 2024 Social Event Ethnic Dinner Outing [Borneque Pam Romund
7

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Social Event Anniversary Party Continental Board of Directors

Restaurant Buffalo

8 Gove

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Social Event Vito & Nick's Pizza |8433 S. Pulaski Rd Pam Romund
9 Chicago, IL 60652
10

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Social Event Harley Davidson 4090 W, Canal St. |Canceled |Adolph Habich

Musuem Milwaukee, WI

11 53201

Sunday, May 26, 2024 Social Event Bike Ride, Walk & Eat|Casa Levenberg Milt & Margy Levenberg
12
13

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Dive Event Season Opener Three Oaks Rec Ron Levin
14 Crystal Lake

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Dive Event Charter Dive - Lk Hammond, IN Rose Cammarata
15 Michigan Marina
16

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Social Event | & M Canal Boat & |754 First Street Chris Demski
17 Lock Tour LaSalle, IL 61301
18 |Sunday, July 28, 2024 Dive Event Charter Dive
19

8/8/2024 to 8/11/24 Dive Event Mackinac Trip Mackinac Island, Ml Rose Cammarata
20

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Community Service [Feed My Starving 742 E. Park Ave.

Children Libertyville, IL

21 60048
22
23 |Sunday, September 8, 2024 Dive Event Charter Dive

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Social Event Ishnala Supper Club |52011 Ishnala Rd.

Lake Delton, WI

24 53940
25
26 |Saturday, October 5, 2024 Dive Event Charter Dive Lake Geneva, WI

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Social Event Chicago Botanic 1000 Lake Cook Rd
27 Gardens Glencoe, IL 60022
28
29 [Sunday, November 10, 2024 Social Event Theater Outing
30
31 |Saturday, December 7, 2024 Social Event Triton Holiday Party Board of Directors
32
33 |Approved 9/26/23




